
Edina High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 8:37 PM  10/11/2014  Page 1
2014 True Team 3AA Section Meet - 10/11/2014
Results - 3AA True Team Section Meet

 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARSMT-MN1 1:54.66

Simms, Michelle A Hutchins, Cassandra

Wenman, Anna Klein, Macy

AWOOD-MN2 1:57.25

Parker, Laura Sortland, Ana

LeBow, Lizzy Parker, Melissa

ACDH-MN3 1:57.97

Kruser, Maeve Christensen, Ashley

Strong, Madelyn Allyson, Zoe

AERHS4 1:59.97

Kunz, Callie Pace, Caitlin

Maatta, Kayla Rabino, Sophie

BRSMT-MN5 2:01.03

Bailey, Mackenzie O'Brien, Amanda

Boerboom, Carissa Toenges, Linde N

BERHS6 2:01.57

Dahl, Haley Smith, Max

Watanabe, Sydney Boe, Lynnae

BCDH-MN7 2:01.92

Strombeck, Elizabeth Auran, Hailey

Reilly, Madeline Jolowsky, Nora

31.67 33.08 27.4229.75

AEAST-MN8 2:04.81

Johnson, Allyson Ringold, Sophie

Kingsbury, Anna Plagens, Jena

31.97 37.08 26.4529.31

CERHS9 2:05.09

Smoley, Paige Chen, Joanna

Dahl, Emily Bachman, Kolbe

32.22 34.94 28.0929.84

APARK10 2:07.02

McNearney, Maddy Quinn, Julia

Cachuela, Tiana Pomeroy, Emma

33.29 37.12 27.9828.63

BWOOD-MN11 2:07.29

Wall, Madi Cody, Leah

Kroells, Daphne Johnson, Cassie

32.30 34.44 27.5732.98

CCDH-MN*12 2:08.98

Peirson, Melissa Harrington, Margaret

Warner, Caroline Zobitz, Elizabeth

33.93 35.11 29.7730.17

CWOOD-MN*12 2:08.98

Ehle, Kate Mueller, Mara

Stevenson, Elle Bosch, Kelly

33.56 36.00 27.2832.14

DERHS14 2:11.71

Jambor, Kayla Olson, Gretchen

Kiefat, Emily Penvose, Katie

33.56 35.77 29.6232.76

CRSMT-MN15 2:11.93

O'Brien, Amber Heimkes, Ashley R

Thibodo, Dana Bills, Cassie

32.79 37.72 27.2634.16

BEAST-MN16 2:12.38

Belanger, Epiphanie Lao, Amy

Johns, Carly Wefring, Danielle

34.42 36.81 27.9133.24

DRSMT-MN17 2:14.16

Nissly, Micah Simms, Julia

Putman, Annika Natoli, Emma

34.40 38.10 29.0132.65

DWOOD-MN18 2:17.66

Mortenson, Elizabeth Lu, Jessica

Fong, Ella Pokrandt, Kayley

37.29 33.86 31.1635.35

CEAST-MN19 2:20.74

Lee, Grace Narlock, Robyn

Morrell, Tayber Latham, Jenna Marie

39.18 38.67 28.5434.35

DCDH-MN20 2:24.23

Frisby, Johanna McTeague, Mary

Morton, Emily Siegler, Julia

35.08 45.81 28.9234.42

DEAST-MN21 2:24.64

Dolan, Sydney Anderson, Ellie

Asani, Petra Evenson, Elissa

39.38 38.98 31.3934.89

BPARK22 2:26.36

Fox, Morgan Malecha, Julia

Shogren, Katie George, Rochelle

37.66 41.03 31.8035.87

CPARK23 2:33.42

Schmitz, Kaitlyn McNearney, Chloe

Oden, Sierra Figlmiller, Kate

40.12 43.55 30.8738.88

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free Varsity

  Name         Team Finals Time

RSMT-MNWenman, Megan M1 1:56.71

26.53 29.66 30.3030.22

EAST-MNWebster, Maggie2 2:02.36

27.65 30.59 32.1431.98

ERHSLewis, Lauren3 2:02.78

28.59 31.13 31.3431.72

EAST-MNKratz, Meghan4 2:05.59

29.31 32.51 31.7732.00

ERHSRabino, Sophie5 2:05.63

29.19 32.04 31.5632.84

CDH-MNNeuzil, Maria6 2:06.62

29.07 31.59 33.3332.63

RSMT-MNJohnston, Anna7 2:08.31

27.98 31.24 35.1133.98

RSMT-MNToenges, Linde N8 2:08.70

29.73 32.13 33.3533.49

WOOD-MNVitela, Gabby9 2:09.80

29.83 33.62 32.6933.66

WOOD-MNBosch, Kelly10 2:10.52

30.06 32.94 33.6833.84

WOOD-MNMueller, Mara11 2:12.81

31.32 33.36 33.3834.75

ERHSKenney, Maggie12 2:12.84

31.62 34.13 32.9034.19

EAST-MNSalzsiedler, Grace13 2:13.28

30.76 33.60 34.2834.64

RSMT-MNLunn, Shannon E14 2:13.60

29.92 33.83 34.0635.79

ERHSAnderson, Anna15 2:13.63

30.60 33.99 34.3234.72

EAST-MNJohnson, Allyson16 2:14.05

30.81 33.71 34.5834.95

PARKPomeroy, Emma17 2:14.14

30.47 33.44 34.7335.50

WOOD-MNJohnson, Cassie18 2:14.72

31.39 35.11 33.5734.65

CDH-MNStrombeck, Elizabeth19 2:15.85

30.70 34.36 34.9935.80

CDH-MNWilliams, Calley20 2:16.95

32.01 34.82 34.5735.55

CDH-MNGernes, Meaghan21 2:17.67

30.80 34.75 35.8536.27

PARKMcNearney, Chloe22 2:32.90

35.32 39.13 38.0640.39

PARKShogren, Sarah23 2:45.57

36.86 42.75 42.1343.83

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard IM Varsity

  Name         Team Finals Time

WOOD-MNSortland, Ana1 2:14.44

30.14 35.37 31.8837.05

CDH-MNVan Meter, Catherine2 2:15.19

29.65 36.18 30.4238.94

RSMT-MNWenman, Anna3 2:15.36

28.86 34.11 31.4440.95

ERHSMaatta, Kayla4 2:19.83

30.03 35.56 31.9342.31

RSMT-MNHutchins, Cassandra5 2:20.97

29.92 35.21 32.4743.37

EAST-MNKingsbury, Anna6 2:21.14

30.26 34.97 33.5842.33

PARKCachuela, Tiana7 2:21.15

30.20 36.64 32.0242.29

ERHSWatanabe, Sydney8 2:22.93

30.46 37.50 32.6142.36

CDH-MNChristensen, Ashley9 2:23.61

30.93 39.77 33.5339.38

RSMT-MNBoerboom, Carissa10 2:24.83

31.85 35.83 33.4343.72

ERHSDahl, Haley11 2:26.12

33.16 35.08 32.7845.10

ERHSDahl, Emily12 2:26.77

31.27 37.12 33.2745.11

WOOD-MNCody, Leah13 2:27.45

33.12 40.69 32.9540.69

RSMT-MNHeimkes, Ashley R14 2:31.47

32.19 39.20 34.9145.17

EAST-MNRingold, Sophie15 2:35.19

34.19 41.96 34.1344.91

CDH-MNKruser, Maeve16 2:35.43

33.99 37.30 33.9550.19
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(#3  Girls 200 Yard IM Varsity)
EAST-MNBelanger, Epiphanie17 2:36.45

32.91 40.28 35.5947.67

WOOD-MNKroells, Daphne18 2:36.46

33.01 39.98 35.5347.94

CDH-MNReilly, Madeline19 2:36.99

32.94 41.40 36.7345.92

PARKQuinn, Julia20 2:41.54

37.68 40.39 36.2847.19

WOOD-MNStevenson, Elle21 2:42.65

33.26 40.53 37.8351.03

PARKShogren, Katie22 2:47.21

38.15 42.39 37.0049.67

PARKOden, Sierra23 3:06.80

40.40 47.40 42.6056.40

EAST-MNHeisler, Christa--- DQ

35.31 45.42 39.3151.79

 
#4  Girls 50 Yard Free Varsity

  Name         Team Finals Time

RSMT-MNHerron, Grace C1 25.15

ERHSBachman, Kyra2 25.74

RSMT-MNKlein, Macy3 25.77

CDH-MNStrong, Madelyn4 26.16

ERHSSchmitz, Sydney5 26.72

EAST-MNReimann, Maren*6 26.93

WOOD-MNParker, Melissa*6 26.93

CDH-MNKehoe, Maddie*8 26.99

CDH-MNAllyson, Zoe*8 26.99

EAST-MNPlagens, Jena10 27.16

WOOD-MNWall, Madi11 27.22

WOOD-MNLeBow, Lizzy12 27.61

PARKMcNearney, Maddy13 27.80

RSMT-MNBailey, Mackenzie14 27.87

CDH-MNKinne, Emily15 27.89

ERHSBoe, Lynnae16 27.92

RSMT-MNBills, Cassie17 27.96

EAST-MNStolpman, Alexa18 28.55

ERHSSmith, Max19 28.91

EAST-MNWefring, Danielle*20 29.03

WOOD-MNEhle, Kate*20 29.03

PARKMelcald, Allyssa22 33.16

PARKSchluetter, Hannah23 34.21

PARKRipka, Maddie24 46.19

 
#5  Girls 1 mtr Diving Varsity

  Name         Team Finals Score

WOOD-MNMiller, Meghan1 461.05

ERHSBueleigh, Olivia2 443.25

PARKSchank, Sarah3 398.95

WOOD-MNBrino, Erin4 380.20

EAST-MNStephenson, Lucy5 348.05

RSMT-MNHoltz, Andrea6 333.15

PARKHarvang, Emma7 313.30

RSMT-MNWhitmore, Talia8 304.70

PARKDoty, Kylie9 285.70

WOOD-MNGrinde, Ali10 281.60

RSMT-MNBusse, Faith11 245.35

ERHSRapp, Sydney12 236.50

RSMT-MNVolkert, Alexis13 232.85

EAST-MNRancourt, Callie14 232.40

WOOD-MNLomnicki, Anna15 204.80

ERHSBretoi, Alyssa16 199.80

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly Varsity

  Name         Team Finals Time

RSMT-MNHerron, Grace C1 1:00.09

28.29 31.80

RSMT-MNWenman, Anna2 1:01.09

29.85 31.24

RSMT-MNSimms, Michelle A3 1:02.18

29.16 33.02

PARKCachuela, Tiana4 1:02.37

29.74 32.63

ERHSMaatta, Kayla5 1:02.73

29.87 32.86

ERHSWatanabe, Sydney6 1:03.06

29.80 33.26

CDH-MNStrong, Madelyn7 1:03.75

29.54 34.21

EAST-MNKingsbury, Anna8 1:04.20

30.23 33.97

WOOD-MNLeBow, Lizzy9 1:05.72

30.57 35.15

ERHSDahl, Emily10 1:06.45

31.42 35.03

RSMT-MNO'Brien, Amber11 1:08.68

32.62 36.06

CDH-MNReilly, Madeline12 1:09.48

32.52 36.96

CDH-MNKinne, Emily13 1:09.81

30.06 39.75

WOOD-MNParker, Laura14 1:09.90

32.30 37.60

WOOD-MNKroells, Daphne15 1:10.32

32.58 37.74

EAST-MNBelanger, Epiphanie16 1:12.45

32.89 39.56

WOOD-MNStevenson, Elle17 1:12.51

34.09 38.42

ERHSKiefat, Emily18 1:12.94

32.89 40.05

CDH-MNWarner, Caroline19 1:13.15

33.02 40.13

PARKReckinger, Kate20 1:20.50

37.00 43.50

PARKOden, Sierra21 1:29.26

40.67 48.59

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free Varsity

  Name         Team Finals Time

RSMT-MNWenman, Megan M1 53.05

25.43 27.62

EAST-MNWebster, Maggie2 55.94

27.03 28.91

CDH-MNArlandson, Grace3 56.27

26.96 29.31

ERHSBachman, Kyra4 56.43

27.60 28.83

RSMT-MNKlein, Macy5 56.79

26.91 29.88

CDH-MNNeuzil, Maria6 57.23

27.45 29.78

RSMT-MNO'Brien, Amanda7 58.06

28.67 29.39

ERHSRabino, Sophie8 58.84

28.47 30.37

WOOD-MNWall, Madi9 59.26

28.69 30.57

EAST-MNReimann, Maren10 59.65

28.87 30.78

CDH-MNAllyson, Zoe11 1:00.03

28.64 31.39

WOOD-MNParker, Melissa12 1:00.13

29.63 30.50

RSMT-MNBills, Cassie13 1:00.59

29.59 31.00

PARKMcNearney, Maddy14 1:00.95

29.29 31.66

EAST-MNJohnson, Allyson15 1:01.19

28.95 32.24

WOOD-MNWenzel, Kelsey16 1:01.41

29.59 31.82

ERHSChen, Joanna17 1:01.75

30.02 31.73

ERHSSmoley, Paige18 1:01.97

29.60 32.37

EAST-MNStolpman, Alexa19 1:02.18

29.53 32.65

WOOD-MNMortenson, Elizabeth20 1:04.02

31.25 32.77

CDH-MNPeirson, Melissa21 1:04.08

30.10 33.98

PARKFiglmiller, Kate22 1:09.42

32.85 36.57

PARKMetcalf, Alyssa23 1:13.90

35.32 38.58

PARKRipka, Maddie24 1:43.93

48.80 55.13

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free Varsity

  Name         Team Finals Time

CDH-MNVan Meter, Catherine1 5:23.35

29.56 32.49 33.5232.93

33.46 31.11 32.54 32.87

32.96 31.91

ERHSSchmitz, Sydney2 5:25.72

29.94 33.01 33.3833.04

33.22 33.10 33.53 32.30

32.75 31.45



Edina High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 8:37 PM  10/11/2014  Page 3
2014 True Team 3AA Section Meet - 10/11/2014
Results - 3AA True Team Section Meet

(#8  Girls 500 Yard Free Varsity)
ERHSKunz, Callie3 5:32.58

29.62 32.06 33.2533.22

33.88 34.26 34.13 34.38

34.24 33.54

RSMT-MNJohnston, Anna4 5:39.23

29.49 32.42 34.3534.04

34.87 34.66 35.61 34.90

34.94 33.95

EAST-MNKratz, Meghan5 5:40.24

31.14 34.54 34.7434.57

34.09 33.85 34.10 34.51

34.70 34.00

RSMT-MNToenges, Linde N6 5:42.57

30.42 33.36 34.2534.22

34.81 35.07 34.89 35.78

35.30 34.47

ERHSRauker, Grace7 5:46.61

32.59 35.05 34.8734.96

35.01 34.96 34.78 35.08

35.43 33.88

WOOD-MNBosch, Kelly8 5:48.90

30.87 34.41 35.2635.27

35.71 35.67 35.45 35.56

35.79 34.91

EAST-MNSalzsiedler, Grace9 5:50.35

31.69 35.20 35.4935.44

35.78 35.92 35.92 35.78

35.36 33.77

WOOD-MNJohnson, Cassie10 5:50.51

32.16 35.54 35.8334.92

35.78 36.10 35.82 35.65

35.32 33.39

WOOD-MNMueller, Mara11 5:52.08

31.89 35.13 35.0136.15

36.00 35.54 35.44 35.85

36.34 34.73

WOOD-MNVitela, Gabby12 5:55.03

31.13 34.99 36.0835.94

36.86 36.16 36.07 36.29

35.64 35.87

ERHSKenney, Maggie13 5:57.15

32.65 35.00 36.0835.68

36.30 36.58 36.94 37.04

36.10 34.78

CDH-MNStrombeck, Elizabeth14 5:57.34

31.74 35.33 36.3536.44

36.71 36.90 36.67 36.94

35.98 34.28

PARKPomeroy, Emma15 6:03.42

32.40 35.15 37.0136.93

36.72 36.30 36.85 37.52

37.44 37.10

CDH-MNWilliams, Calley16 6:04.28

32.99 35.77 36.7136.24

37.19 37.31 37.22 37.89

38.02 34.94

RSMT-MNPutman, Annika17 6:04.75

32.49 34.71 36.9836.18

37.12 37.68 37.73 38.19

37.56 36.11

RSMT-MNLunn, Shannon E18 6:06.10

31.40 35.45 37.4536.59

37.74 37.69 38.70 38.59

37.22 35.27

CDH-MNGernes, Meaghan19 6:14.83

33.04 37.34 37.8437.34

38.41 38.42 38.83 39.02

38.35 36.24

PARKShogren, Katie20 6:29.47

34.22 37.90 38.9638.42

39.89 40.54 39.91 40.12

40.08 39.43

PARKSchlinger, Lea21 6:47.88

35.75 39.82 42.5242.37

42.02 42.05 42.24 41.76

41.04 38.31

PARKRiepe, Nicole22 6:56.88

38.83 43.83 41.9743.48

42.83 41.87 42.55 42.27

41.11 38.14

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARSMT-MN1 1:41.81

Herron, Grace C Johnston, Anna

Klein, Macy Wenman, Megan M

25.07 27.47 24.1525.12

ACDH-MN2 1:44.57

Arlandson, Grace Strong, Madelyn

Kehoe, Maddie Van Meter, Catherine

26.28 26.31 25.5126.47

BRSMT-MN3 1:44.76

Wenman, Anna O'Brien, Amanda

Johnston, Olivia Toenges, Linde N

25.49 27.00 26.4525.82

AERHS4 1:45.05

Bachman, Kyra Schmitz, Sydney

Maatta, Kayla Lewis, Lauren

25.99 26.17 25.9826.91

AEAST-MN5 1:46.74

Webster, Maggie Plagens, Jena

Reimann, Maren Kratz, Meghan

26.19 26.73 26.2727.55

AWOOD-MN6 1:47.42

Sortland, Ana Parker, Melissa

Wall, Madi Cody, Leah

27.08 26.59 26.6827.07

BCDH-MN7 1:50.15

Neuzil, Maria Allyson, Zoe

Kinne, Emily Postiglione, Giovanna

26.37 27.12 29.0027.66

BERHS8 1:53.33

Boe, Lynnae Bachman, Kolbe

Jambor, Kayla Watanabe, Sydney

28.22 28.54 28.0828.49

CERHS9 1:54.39

Smith, Max Anderson, Anna

Xia, Susan Chen, Joanna

29.65 28.59 28.1727.98

CRSMT-MN10 1:54.87

Simms, Julia Putman, Annika

Bills, Cassie Lunn, Shannon E

DERHS11 1:55.85

Penvose, Katie Kiefat, Emily

Olson, Gretchen x Pace, Caitlin

30.31 28.78 28.8427.92

BEAST-MN12 1:56.09

Stolpman, Alexa Wefring, Danielle

Ringold, Sophie Salzsiedler, Grace

28.94 28.90 29.2129.04

CCDH-MN13 1:56.15

Jolowsky, Nora Harrington, Margaret

Auran, Hailey Williams, Calley

28.99 30.59 28.9827.59

BWOOD-MN14 1:56.38

Janey, Abby Wenzel, Kelsey

Parker, Laura LeBow, Lizzy

32.50 28.10 27.9327.85

DRSMT-MN15 1:57.18

Natoli, Emma Frater, Ivy

Nissly, Micah Thibodo, Dana

30.04 31.08 28.6027.46

DCDH-MN16 1:58.18

Morton, Emily McTeague, Mary

Siegler, Julia Frisby, Johanna

30.35 29.43 28.3630.04

CWOOD-MN17 2:00.68

Lu, Jessica Kroells, Daphne

Pokrandt, Kayley Ehle, Kate

29.65 30.96 29.3730.70

APARK18 2:03.42

McNearney, Chloe Quinn, Julia

Reckinger, Kate Shogren, Katie

30.53 30.43 31.7930.67

DWOOD-MN19 2:03.95

Fong, Ella Cochrane, Maya

Nelson, Whitney Hunt, Megan

30.02 31.35 32.0030.58

CEAST-MN20 2:05.18

Anderson, Ellie Narlock, Robyn

Lao, Amy Asani, Petra

31.65 30.72 31.1931.62

DEAST-MN21 2:06.31

Latham, Jenna Marie Evenson, Elissa

Lee, Grace Stromberg, Addie

29.67 32.21 32.9931.44

CPARK22 2:08.86

George, Rochelle Metcalf, Alyssa

Schlinger, Lea Schluetter, Hannah

32.71 32.54 32.7730.84

BPARK23 2:11.87

Riepe, Nicole Malecha, Julia

Figlmiller, Kate Shogren, Sarah

34.77 32.73 33.5530.82
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#10  Girls 100 Yard Back Varsity

  Name         Team Finals Time

ERHSLewis, Lauren1 1:02.82

31.23 31.59

RSMT-MNSimms, Michelle A2 1:03.00

30.31 32.69

ERHSKunz, Callie3 1:03.70

31.46 32.24

CDH-MNArlandson, Grace4 1:03.97

31.13 32.84

RSMT-MNBoerboom, Carissa5 1:05.36

ERHSDahl, Haley6 1:05.87

31.80 34.07

WOOD-MNParker, Laura7 1:06.36

32.45 33.91

RSMT-MNBailey, Mackenzie8 1:06.66

32.24 34.42

ERHSSmoley, Paige9 1:07.96

32.95 35.01

CDH-MNKruser, Maeve10 1:08.23

33.01 35.22

RSMT-MNO'Brien, Amber11 1:11.43

35.22 36.21

EAST-MNPlagens, Jena12 1:11.50

34.04 37.46

CDH-MNPeirson, Melissa13 1:11.86

WOOD-MNMortenson, Elizabeth14 1:12.91

35.51 37.40

WOOD-MNEhle, Kate15 1:12.98

35.43 37.55

WOOD-MNWenzel, Kelsey16 1:14.48

36.58 37.90

CDH-MNZobitz, Elizabeth17 1:15.22

35.55 39.67

PARKSchlinger, Lea18 1:19.41

38.66 40.75

PARKFox, Morgan19 1:19.99

38.75 41.24

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast Varsity

  Name         Team Finals Time

WOOD-MNSortland, Ana1 1:06.96

31.41 35.55

CDH-MNChristensen, Ashley2 1:10.02

33.15 36.87

RSMT-MNHutchins, Cassandra3 1:14.03

34.64 39.39

WOOD-MNCody, Leah4 1:14.20

35.41 38.79

RSMT-MNO'Brien, Amanda5 1:15.03

35.92 39.11

CDH-MNAuran, Hailey6 1:15.73

34.79 40.94

ERHSSmith, Max7 1:17.02

36.24 40.78

ERHSPace, Caitlin8 1:17.30

35.94 41.36

ERHSChen, Joanna9 1:17.62

37.09 40.53

CDH-MNPostiglione, Giovanna10 1:18.22

36.68 41.54

CDH-MNHarrington, Margaret11 1:18.50

36.07 42.43

EAST-MNRingold, Sophie12 1:18.74

38.11 40.63

ERHSOlson, Gretchen13 1:19.13

37.99 41.14

EAST-MNLao, Amy14 1:20.23

38.24 41.99

RSMT-MNHeimkes, Ashley R15 1:20.37

38.21 42.16

WOOD-MNLu, Jessica16 1:22.69

39.04 43.65

PARKQuinn, Julia17 1:22.93

39.92 43.01

EAST-MNAnderson, Ellie18 1:24.09

39.24 44.85

EAST-MNNarlock, Robyn19 1:24.96

39.66 45.30

WOOD-MNFong, Ella20 1:25.29

40.24 45.05

RSMT-MNThibodo, Dana21 1:26.93

41.13 45.80

PARKReckinger, Kate22 1:28.78

42.05 46.73

PARKSchluetter, Hannah23 1:31.07

44.23 46.84

PARKMalecha, Julia24 1:31.50

43.79 47.71

 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARSMT-MN1 3:43.54

Herron, Grace C Johnston, Anna

Hutchins, Cassandra Wenman, Megan M

26.36 55.24 58.3928.34

26.24 55.25 25.85 54.66

ACDH-MN2 3:46.53

Arlandson, Grace Neuzil, Maria

Christensen, Ashley Van Meter, Catherine

27.61 57.06 56.5327.00

27.64 57.11 26.74 55.83

AERHS3 3:49.00

Bachman, Kyra Schmitz, Sydney

Rabino, Sophie Lewis, Lauren

27.82 57.13 57.6427.66

27.45 57.39 26.81 56.84

AEAST-MN4 3:55.52

Webster, Maggie Kratz, Meghan

Reimann, Maren Kingsbury, Anna

27.52 57.21 1:04.9728.61

22.29 53.52 28.05 59.82

BRSMT-MN5 4:01.71

Lunn, Shannon E Boerboom, Carissa

O'Brien, Amber Simms, Michelle A

29.63 1:01.13 1:00.8829.22

29.72 1:02.24 26.36 57.46

BERHS6 4:04.68

Boe, Lynnae Dahl, Haley

Dahl, Emily Kunz, Callie

29.71 1:02.10 1:31.4628.87

32.30 1:00.44 30.72 30.68

AWOOD-MN7 4:05.54

Johnson, Cassie Wenzel, Kelsey

Bosch, Kelly Vitela, Gabby

30.24 1:03.14 1:01.3029.18

28.65 1:00.03 28.69 1:01.07

APARK8 4:10.45

Pomeroy, Emma Reckinger, Kate

McNearney, Maddy Cachuela, Tiana

30.66 1:04.06 1:07.2731.78

28.14 1:00.32 27.86 58.80

CERHS9 4:11.71

Bachman, Kolbe Anderson, Anna

Jambor, Kayla Rauker, Grace

30.71 1:03.72 1:02.7829.21

29.89 1:03.45 29.72 1:01.76

DERHS10 4:11.93

Kenney, Maggie Kiefat, Emily

Penvose, Katie Xia, Susan

30.50 1:02.36 1:03.5830.29

30.91 1:05.64 28.87 1:00.35

BEAST-MN11 4:11.95

Salzsiedler, Grace Stolpman, Alexa

Wefring, Danielle Belanger, Epiphanie

31.82 1:05.76 1:02.2829.58

29.41 1:02.80 28.98 1:01.11

CRSMT-MN12 4:12.07

Heimkes, Ashley R Bailey, Mackenzie

Putman, Annika Simms, Julia

30.44 1:02.82 1:02.2029.64

30.58 1:04.30 29.41 1:02.75

BCDH-MN13 4:13.32

Kinne, Emily Strombeck, Elizabeth

Kruser, Maeve Gernes, Meaghan

29.79 1:02.48 1:01.2529.79

18.09 1:08.56 27.45 1:01.03

CCDH-MN14 4:19.98

Peirson, Melissa Reilly, Madeline

McTeague, Mary Williams, Calley

31.20 1:17.64 55.3419.20

29.08 1:09.54 24.71 57.46

DCDH-MN15 4:21.57

Jolowsky, Nora Frisby, Johanna

Warner, Caroline Zobitz, Elizabeth

32.13 1:05.91 1:04.7731.09

30.06 1:03.70 32.13 1:07.19



Edina High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 8:37 PM  10/11/2014  Page 5
2014 True Team 3AA Section Meet - 10/11/2014
Results - 3AA True Team Section Meet
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BWOOD-MN16 4:21.59

Mueller, Mara Stevenson, Elle

Pokrandt, Kayley Mortenson, Elizabeth

30.97 1:03.80 1:07.2632.01

31.77 1:06.78 30.59 1:03.75

DRSMT-MN17 4:22.48

Natoli, Emma Thibodo, Dana

Frater, Ivy Nissly, Micah

31.69 1:05.72 1:06.8616.87

17.22 1:06.87 29.61 1:03.03

CEAST-MN18 4:35.33

Heisler, Christa Olson, Stephanie

Latham, Jenna Marie Johns, Carly

31.97 1:07.32 1:12.2333.92

34.53 1:11.17 31.53 1:04.61

CWOOD-MN19 4:36.51

Lu, Jessica Fong, Ella

Cochrane, Maya Nelson, Whitney

33.46 1:08.32 1:09.3132.86

33.81 1:11.73 32.01 1:07.15

DWOOD-MN20 4:47.23

Hunt, Megan Klund, Anika

Janey, Abby Walsh, Maddie

34.07 1:11.31 1:12.1133.83

34.89 1:12.18 34.22 1:11.63

BPARK21 4:50.04

Schlinger, Lea Metcalf, Alyssa

Oden, Sierra Figlmiller, Kate

34.83 1:13.33 1:14.8735.24

33.68 1:12.90 32.70 1:08.94

CPARK22 4:59.80

McNearney, Chloe Fox, Morgan

Schluetter, Hannah Malecha, Julia

34.68 1:12.82 1:15.3936.60

36.38 1:16.84 35.50 1:14.75

DEAST-MN23 5:03.01

Stromberg, Addie Hahn, Ellen

Lee, Grace Lao, Amy

34.92 1:13.71 1:15.3334.67

35.87 1:17.21 35.73 1:16.76

DPARK24 5:28.96

George, Rochelle Schmitz, Kaitlyn

Ripka, Maddie Shogren, Sarah

33.62 1:10.60 1:18.5437.45

50.05 1:45.74 34.94 1:14.08

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Varsity - Team Rankings - Through Event 12
1. Rosemount High School 1003

2. East Ridge High School 980

3. Cretin-Derham Hall High School 788
4. Woodbury 750

5. Eastview 588

6. Park 325


